Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone: (800) 545-1326
Fax: (512) 753-1122
e-mail: WQE.Info@philips.com
SMR

ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTAGE VOLTAGEDISTRIBUTION SOURCE OPTIONS FINISH ACCESSORIES
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 SMR154PMAPCBFS1
SMRGS
SMRHSS
SMRVS2
SMRWMP
RMC2A-MCL3
SMRSCB
SMRRPA
Mounting Accessories
SMRPTA(X)-(F)
SMRSTA(X)-(F)
SMRRTA(X)-(F)
(X=specify mounting
configuration)
(F=specify finish)
PREFIX
15
17
25
32
35
406
10
15
25
407
WATTAGE SOURCEDISTRIBUTION OPTIONS VOLTAGEPREFIX
PMA
	̈	15	 150	 (E/BT/ED28)
	̈	17	 175	 (E/BT/ED28)
	̈	25	 250 	 (E/BT/ED28)
	̈	32	 320	 (E/BT/ED28)
	̈	35	 350	 (ED/BT28)
	̈	406	 400	 (ED/BT28)
LX